AAMB - 2011 Grants

Organization Name
Community Empowerment
Association

Duguesne University

Duguesne University

Foundation for Indiana University

of Pennsylvania

Gateway Medical Society

Homewood Children's Village

Hosanna House, Inc.

The Mentoring Center
Negro Educational Emergency
Drive

The NorthShore Community
Alliance

OMG Center for Collaborative
Learning

POISE Foundation

26 January 2012

Project Title

to increase leadership, social and economic skills
among high risk urban African American male youth

to provide an introduction to an education Master's
program to the Heinz Fellows

to provide tuition to fund master's level study for the
Heinz Fellows

to increase the number of African American males in
Colleges of Education from 1% enrollment to 5%

for mentoring African American male students in
Pittsburgh schools by African American physicians

for the Heinz Fellows Program
to support the Brothers Keepers Program for African
American boys and to pilot the program with a

faith-based institution as a demonstration project

to plan, launch, and operate a fellows program for
emerging black male filmmakers in Pittsburgh, PA

for a second round of support for the African
American male mentoring initiative

to complete a strategic planning process
to fund comparative research in Philadelphia about
media images of African American men and boys

for the identification, education, mentoring and
support of African American males as entrepreneurs

Grant Amount
$300,000.00

$37,600.00

$190,400.00

$361,500.00

$150,000.00

$750,000.00

$225,000.00

$50,000.00

$200,000.00

$7,000.00

$25,000.00

$50,000.00

AAMB Priority Area
Cross-Priority and Other

Educational Opportunity

Educational Opportunity

Educational Opportunity

Cross-Priority and Other

Educational Opportunity

Cross-Priority and Other

Communications

Educational Opportunity

Cross-Priority and Other

Communications

Economic Opportunity

Grant Year
2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011



AAMB - 2011 Grants

Organization Name
Press Club of Western

Pennsylvania
Program to Aid Citizen Enterprise

Propel Schools Foundation

RAND Corporation

RAND Corporation
Robert Morris University
University of Pittsburgh
Urban League of Greater
Pittsburgh Charter School

Woodland Hills School District

WQED Multimedia

Grand Totals (22 items)

Project Title

to allow the organization to provide a quality
workshop where students learn about journalism

to support a capacity building program for the
African American Men & Boys Initiative grantees

to prepare African American boys to pursue and
complete postsecondary education

for the support of AAMBTF, this evaluation aims to
assess each AAMBTF's grantees' implementation
processes

for the support of AAMBTF, this evaluation aims to
assess each AAMBTF's implementation processes

to support the Black Male Leadership Development
Institute for Pittsburgh students

for a summit of media leaders to seek solutions to
negative images of black males

to foster within AAMB resilience, academic purpose
and cultural identity through Rites of Passage

for the Scholar Identity framework to support the
success of black males in our schools

to support a series of 30-minute television programs
intended to highlight positive images and stories of
African American men and boys and a town hall
meeting

Grant Amount
$10,000.00

$100,000.00

$750,000.00

$50,000.00

$150,000.00

$150,000.00

$60,000.00

AAMB Priority Area
Communications

Cross-Priority and Other

Educational Opportunity

Evaulation

Evaulation

Educational Opportunity

Communications

$50,000.00 Identity, Gender and Character

$750,000.00

$150,443.00

$4,566,943.00

Development

Educational Opportunity

Communications

Grant Year
2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011



