## AAMB - 2011 Grants

Organization Name Community Empowerment Association	Project Title to increase leadership, social and economic skills among high risk urban African American male youth	<b>Grant Amount</b> \$300,000.00	<b>AAMB Priority Area</b> Cross-Priority and Other	Grant Year 2011
Duquesne University	to provide an introduction to an education Master's program to the Heinz Fellows	\$37,600.00	Educational Opportunity	2011
Duquesne University	to provide tuition to fund master's level study for the Heinz Fellows	\$190,400.00	Educational Opportunity	2011
Foundation for Indiana University of Pennsylvania	to increase the number of African American males in Colleges of Education from 1% enrollment to 5%	\$361,500.00	Educational Opportunity	2011
Gateway Medical Society	for mentoring African American male students in Pittsburgh schools by African American physicians	\$150,000.00	Cross-Priority and Other	2011
Homewood Children's Village	for the Heinz Fellows Program	\$750,000.00	Educational Opportunity	2011
Hosanna House, Inc.	to support the Brothers Keepers Program for African American boys and to pilot the program with a faith-based institution as a demonstration project	\$225,000.00	Cross-Priority and Other	2011
The Mentoring Center	to plan, launch, and operate a fellows program for emerging black male filmmakers in Pittsburgh, PA	\$50,000.00	Communications	2011
Negro Educational Emergency Drive	for a second round of support for the African American male mentoring initiative	\$200,000.00	Educational Opportunity	2011
The NorthShore Community Alliance	to complete a strategic planning process	\$7,000.00	Cross-Priority and Other	2011
OMG Center for Collaborative Learning	to fund comparative research in Philadelphia about media images of African American men and boys	\$25,000.00	Communications	2011
POISE Foundation	for the identification, education, mentoring and support of African American males as entrepreneurs	\$50,000.00	Economic Opportunity	2011

26 January 2012

## AAMB - 2011 Grants

Organization Name Press Club of Western Pennsylvania	Project Title to allow the organization to provide a quality workshop where students learn about journalism	<b>Grant Amount</b> \$10,000.00	AAMB Priority Area Communications	Grant Year 2011
Program to Aid Citizen Enterprise	e to support a capacity building program for the African American Men & Boys Initiative grantees	\$100,000.00	Cross-Priority and Other	2011
Propel Schools Foundation	to prepare African American boys to pursue and complete postsecondary education	\$750,000.00	Educational Opportunity	2011
RAND Corporation	for the support of AAMBTF, this evaluation aims to assess each AAMBTF's grantees' implementation processes	\$50,000.00	Evaulation	2011
RAND Corporation	for the support of AAMBTF, this evaluation aims to assess each AAMBTF's implementation processes	\$150,000.00	Evaulation	2011
Robert Morris University	to support the Black Male Leadership Development Institute for Pittsburgh students	\$150,000.00	Educational Opportunity	2011
University of Pittsburgh	for a summit of media leaders to seek solutions to negative images of black males	\$60,000.00	Communications	2011
Urban League of Greater Pittsburgh Charter School	to foster within AAMB resilience, academic purpose and cultural identity through Rites of Passage	\$50,000.00 I	dentity, Gender and Character Development	2011
Woodland Hills School District	for the Scholar Identity framework to support the success of black males in our schools	\$750,000.00	Educational Opportunity	2011
WQED Multimedia	to support a series of 30-minute television programs intended to highlight positive images and stories of African American men and boys and a town hall meeting	\$150,443.00	Communications	2011
Grand Totals (22 items)	- -	\$4,566,943.00		